From: Darren Indyke *i'_‘-*
To: I
Subject: Re: VisaHg Visa for Japan
Date: Fri, 08 May 2015 15:57:25 +0000

Attachments: [JE-30-15 Revised Letter from STC.docx; | N 30-

15 Revised Letter from STC.docx

As you requested.

DARREN K. INDYKE
DARREN K. INDYKE, PLLC
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
MNew York, New York 10022
Telephone:
Telecopier:
Mobile:
email:

The information contained in this communication 15 confidential, may be attorneyv-client
privileged, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of

Darren K. Indvke, PLLC. Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication
or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful_ If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and destroy this
communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments.

Copyright of Darren K. Indyke, PLLC - © 2015 Darren K.
Indyke, PLLC — All rights reserved.
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On May 8, 2015, at 11:33 AM, | NG -

Darren, can you send me the final letter you drew up for the girls? For some reason [ can't find it?..I want to
save in a file on my computer with the other Japanese Visa Docs... when you have a chance..thanks!

On Apr 30, 2015, at 3:09 PM, Darren Indyke <] NN - v rotc:

Already working on it. Will have the letters to you shortly.

DARREN K. INDYKE
DARREN K. INDYKE, PLLC

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
New York, New York 10022

EFTA00348131



Telephone:
Telecopier:
Mobile:

email:

The information contained in this communication 15 confidential, may be attomey-client
privileged, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It 15 the property of

Darren K. Indvke, PLLC. Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication
or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by returm e-mail, and destroy this
communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments.

Copyright of Darren K. Indyke, PLLC - © 2015 Darren K.
Indyke, PLLC — All rights reserved.
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On Apr 30, 2015, at 2:34 PM, | N, - -

Ok, Darren, can you please Re-do the business letter? Japan is on a week long holiday this week! Mika is
not in the office...

. | can take you off the original flight and book you on a new record locator so your name matches your
passport...please let me know exactly what yvour passport says though!

On Apr 30, 2015, at 2:227 PM, | N - - o<

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Carlos Esteban Condat &—'—“-*
Date: April 30, 2015 at 2:26:28 PM EDT
To:
Subject: VisaHq Visa for Japan

Dear [N

So after rechecking all yvour papers the consulate told us that the information given in the Letter of
Guarantee about the expenses coverage is not enough. There are two options.

l. You each need a letter as statement from the inviting company in Japan where they explain that they
will cover all your expenses while in the country. (This one can be emailed).

EFTA00348132



2. Redo the business letter from Southern Trust Company and add that the company guarantees the
coverage of all expenses for you while in Japan. (This one has to be original).

Also in Yulias case they told me you should contact the airline since on the reservation your name is
different than in the passport. {_]
They confirmed with me the 5 business days processing time so that means we have some extra days,

Let me know what you wish to do.

Carlos Esteban Condat
Visa Specialist

Visa HQ.com
501 5th Ave #1108, New York, NY 10017

https:/www. facebook .com/VisaH()
https://twitter.com/VisaHQ)
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